
SALON MENU
ADVANCED TREATMENTS

Protection from chemical damage  

Hair Regrowth + Scalp Massage $120
Reduces hair thinning or loss 

Deep Hydration $110
Repair +  strengthen organic sunflower seed +
wheat protein  

NO More Brassy $50
Remove brassy tones + restore to cooler ,salon-fresh blonde

Energizing Fresh Mint Scalp Massage $110
Massage + nourish with tea tree +peppermint oil  

Devacurl Protein $150
Redefine curls + coils +shine 

Metal Detox  $150
Fiber protector for longer lasting color + intense shine 

Olaplex  $120

Women Haircut and Blow
Men’s Haircut
Blowdry
Curls, flat iron
Makeup day
Makeup night
Makeup event + lashes
Single color
Single full color
Express color
Partial Highlights
Full Highlights
Gloss Shine Treatment

$150+
$85
$85+
$35
$150
$200
$250
$130
$160+
$140
$220+
$350+
$130


