SALON MENU

ADVANCED TREATMENTS

Olaplex \$120 Protection from chemical damage

Hair Regrowth + Scalp Massage \$120 Reduces hair thinning or loss

Deep Hydration \$110 Repair + strengthen organic sunflower seed + wheat protein

NO More Brassy \$50 Remove brassy tones + restore to cooler ,salon-fresh blonde

Energizing Fresh Mint Scalp Massage \$110 Massage + nourish with tea tree +peppermint oil

Devacurl Protein \$150

Redefine curls + coils + shine

Metal Detox \$150

Fiber protector for longer lasting color + intense shine

Women Haircut and Blow	\$150+
Men's Haircut	\$85
Blowdry	\$85+
Curls, flat iron	\$35
Makeup day	\$150
Makeup night	\$200
Makeup event + lashes	\$250
Single color	\$130
Single full color	\$160+
Express color	\$140
Partial Highlights	\$220+
Full Highlights	\$350+
Gloss Shine Treatment	\$130

